
Information 20XX
PERSONAL

Name:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

Phone: Cell:

Email:

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

Work Phone: Fax:

Email:

Website:

EMERGENCY

Name: Relationship:

Phone: Cell:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

Name: Relationship:

Phone: Cell:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

OTHER



20XX

HOLIDAYS 20XX 20XX 20XX

First Day of Summer June 21 (Mon) June 22 (Tue) June 21 (Wed)

Independence Day July 4 (Sun) July 4 (Mon) July 4 (Tue)

Parents’ Day July 25 (Sun) July 24 (Sun) July 23 (Sun)

Labor Day September 6 (Mon) September 5 (Mon) September 4 (Mon)

Grandparents Day September 12 (Sun) September 11 (Sun) September 10 (Sun)

Rosh Hashanah* September 6 (Mon) September 25 (Sun) September 15 (Fri)

Patriot Day September 11 (Sat) September 11 (Sun) September 11 (Mon)

Yom Kippur* September 15 (Sun) October 4 (Tue) September 24 (Sun)

First Day of Fall September 22 (Wed) September 22 (Thu) September 23 (Sat)

Columbus Day October 11 (Mon) October 10 (Mon) October 9 (Mon)

Boss’ Day October 16 (Sat) October 17 (Mon) October 16 (Mon)

Halloween October 31 (Sun) October 31 (Mon) October 31 (Tue)

Daylight Saving  
Time Ends

November 7 (Sun) November 6 (Sun) November 5 (Sun)

Election Day November 9 (Tue) November 8 (Tue) November 7 (Tue)

Veterans Day November 11 (Thu) November 11 (Fri) November 11 (Sat)

Thanksgiving Day November 25 (Thu) November 24 (Thu) November 23 (Thu)

Hanukkah* November 28 (Thu) December 18 (Sun) December 18 (Mon)

Pearl Harbor 
Remembrance Day

December 7 (Tue) December 7 (Wed) December 7 (Thu)

First day of Winter December 21 (Tue) December 21 (Wed) December 21 (Thu)

Christmas Eve December 24 (Fri) December 24 (Sat) December 24 (Sun)

Christmas Day December 25 (Sat) December 25 (Sun) December 25 (Mon)

Kwanzaa Begins December 26 (Sun) December 26 (Mon) December 26 (Tue)

New Year’s Eve December 31 (Fri) December 31 (Sat) December 31 (Sun)

*Begins at sundown

National Holidays

HOLIDAYS 20XX 20XX 20XX

New Year’s Day January 1 (Fri) January 1 (Sat) January 1 (Sun)

Martin Luther King, 
Jr. Day

January 18 (Mon) January 17 (Mon) January 16 (Mon)

Groundhog Day February 2 (Tue) February 2 (Wed) February 2 (Thu)

Mardi Gras February 16 (Tue) March 1 (Tue) February 21 (Tue)

Ash Wednesday February 17 (Wed) March 2 (Wed) February 22 (Wed)

Valentine’s Day February 14 (Sun) February 14 (Mon) February 14 (Tue)

Presidents Day February 15 (Mon) February 21 (Mon) February 20 (Mon)

Purim* February 25 (Thu) March 16 (Tue) March 6 (Mon)

Daylight Saving  
Time Begins

March 14 (Sun) March 13 (Sun) March 12 (Sun)

St. Patrick’s Day March 17 (Wed) March 17 (Thu) March 17 (Fri)

First Day of Spring March 20 (Sat) March 22 (Sun) March 20 (Mon)

Palm Sunday March 28 (Sun) April 10 (Sun) April 2 (Sun)

Good Friday April 02 (Fri) April 15 (Fri) April 7 (Fri)

Passover* March 27 (Sat) April 15 (Fri) April 5 (Wed)

April Fool’s Day April 1 (Thu) April 1 (Fri) April 1 (Sat)

Easter April 4 (Sun) April 17 (Sun) April 9 (Sun)

Tax Day April 15 (Thu) April 15 (Fri) April 15 (Sat)

Earth Day April 22 (Thu) April 22 (Fri) April 22 (Sat)

Administrative 
Professionals Day

April 21 (Wed) April 27 (Wed) April 26 (Wed)

Cinco de Mayo May 5 (Wed) May 5 (Thu) May 5 (Fri)

Mother’s Day May 9 (Sun) May 8 (Sun) May 14 (Sun)

Ramadan* April 12 (Mon) April 2 (Sat) March 22 (Wed)

Memorial Day May 31 (Mon) May 30 (Mon) May 29 (Mon)

Flag Day June 14 (Mon) June 14 (Tue) June 14 (Wed)

Father’s Day June 20 (Sun) June 19 (Sun) June 18 (Sun)

*Begins at sundown



20XX
APRIL
National Alcohol Awareness Month
National Cancer Control Month
National Counseling Awareness Month
National Donate Life Month
National Minority Health and Health Disparities Month
National Occupational Therapy Month
National STDs/Family Planning Awareness Month
Stress Awareness Month
Medication Safety Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                   1–7
National Public Health Week .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5–10
National Volunteer Week  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   18–24
World Health Day .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                       7

MAY
Employee Health and Fitness Month
Huntington’s Disease Awareness Month
National ALS Awareness Month
National Arthritis Month
National High Blood Pressure Education Month
National Melanoma/Skin Cancer Awareness Month
National Mental Health Month
National Osteoporosis Month
National Stroke Awareness Month
Older Americans Month
National Nurses Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                   6–12
National Nursing Home Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                               9–15
Women’s Health Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                   9–15
World Asthma Day .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                       4
National Nurses Day .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                      6
Melanoma Monday .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                       3
World Red Cross/Red Crescent Day .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  8
World Lupus Day .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                        10
World Autoimmune Arthritis Day .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                               20
National Senior Health and Fitness Day  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           26

JUNE 
Cataract Awareness Month
International Childhood Cancer Awareness Month
Men’s Health Month
Migraine Awareness Month
Myasthenia Gravis Awareness Month
National Aphasia Awareness Month
National Home Safety Month
National Safety Month
National Scleroderma Awareness Month
Men’s Health Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                     13–20
National Cancer Survivors Day  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                6
World Blood Donor Day .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
National HIV Testing Day  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   27

Health Care Observances
JANUARY
Cervical Health Awareness Month
National Birth Defects Prevention Month
National Blood Donor Month
National Glaucoma Awareness Month
Thyroid Awareness Month
National Activity Professionals Week  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17–23
National Healthy Weight Week .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17–23
National Nurse Anesthetists Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                            24-30
National Medical Group Practice Week  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   25–29
National Pharmacist Day .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
National IV Nurse Day .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                     25
Women’s Healthy Weight Day  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                 28

FEBRUARY
AMD/Low Vision Awareness Month
American Heart Month
National Cancer Prevention Month
National Children’s Dental Health Month
National Senior Independence Month
Wise Health Consumer Month
National Burn Awareness Week  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7–12
Congenital Heart Defect Awareness Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        7–14
Cardiovascular Professionals Week  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           14–19
National Cardiac Rehabilitation Week  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                          14–19
Duchenne Muscular Dystrophy Awareness Week .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    13–19
National Wear Red Day  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  5
World Cancer Day .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4
National Donor Day  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14

MARCH
American Red Cross Month
Brain Injury Awareness Month
Hemophilia Month
National Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month
National Eye Donor Month
National Kidney Month
National Nutrition Month
National Poison Prevention Month
National Professional Social Work Month
Save Your Vision Month
National Patient Safety Awareness Week .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7–13
National Pulmonary Rehabilitation Week .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   7–13
World Kidney Day  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Registered Dietitian Day .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                    10
American Diabetes Alert Day  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                 23
National Doctors Day  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   30



DECEMBER 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

OCTOBER 
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

SEPTEMBER 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

AUGUST 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

JUNE 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

FEBRUARY 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

JANUARY     
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

MARCH 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

APRIL 
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

MAY 
S M T W T F S

1
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30 31

JULY 
S M T W T F S
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11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

20XXPlanning



JANUARY 20XX
S M T W T F S

1 2
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

FEBRUARY 20XX
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
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14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

Weekly Planning/Goals Weekly Planning/Goals
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Tuesday DEC 29
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Saturday JAN 2 Saturday JAN 9

Sunday JAN 3 Sunday JAN 10

January 20XX

JANUARY OBSERVANCES: Cervical Health Awareness Month  |  National Birth Defects Prevention Month  |  National Blood Donor Month
National Glaucoma Awareness Month  |  Thyroid Awareness Month

New Year’s Day



JANUARY 20XX
S M T W T F S

1
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AUGUST 20XX
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

JULY 20XX
S M T W T F S
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JUNE 20XX
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20XX




